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Mens League Results
7/25/2019
Low Gross / Low Net

Low Gross
Bob Rankin
Tom Lane

Tim Thompson

Jerry Goble
Scott Gunning

Low Net
Jeremy Couch
Scott Gunning

Daniel Banks
Ted Hundley
Don Chasteen

Closest to the pin#12

36
38
38
38
38

29
29
30

32
32

Tim Thompson
Closest to the pin #17 Bob Rankin

$20.00
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

$18.00
$18.00
$14.00

$10.00
$10.00

$15.00
$15.00



