## Mens League Results 7/25/2019 Low Gross / Low Net

## **Low Gross**

1st	Bob Rankin	36	\$20.00
2nd	Tom Lane	38	\$12.50
2nd	Tim Thompson	38	\$12.50
2nd	Jerry Goble	38	\$12.50
2nd	Scott Gunning	38	\$12.50
	Low Net		
1st	Jeremy Couch	29	\$18.00
1st	Scott Gunning	29	\$18.00
3rd	Daniel Banks	30	\$14.00
4th	Ted Hundley	32	\$10.00
4th	Don Chasteen	32	\$10.00
	Closest to the pin#12	Tim Thompson	\$15.00
	•	•	-
	Closest to the pin #17	Bob Rankin	\$15.00